Waterproof Aluminum PVC LED Fluorescent Light Replacement AC85-
265V
Basic Information
GUANGDONG,CHINA
SUNLED
CE ROHS
SL-CWNC
2000pcs
we will provide you specific packing details
when shipping
10-13 work days
2000pcs/week
Product Specification
LED Tube Light
Aluminum+PVC
AC85-265V
100
80
Tube Lights
35000
3
18w/22w
Aluminum led fluro tube replacement,
Waterproof LED Fluorescent Light Replacement
, led fluorescent light replacement 265V
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Supply Ability:
Product:
Material:
Input Voltage(v):
Lamp Luminous
Efficiency(lm/w):
Cri (ra>):
Item Type:
Working Lifetime(hour):
Warranty(years):
Watts:
Highlight:
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD
led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Sunled T8 18w 22w led tube Aluminum PVC 600mm 900mm 1200mm waterproof led tube light
LED Tube
ITEMS ModelSpecificati
on(mm)
Ca
mp
(P
CS
)
Power
(W)
Volt
age
(V)
L
M
T8
Aluminum
PVC
SL-T8-1500-
2835-A3
1500*
Φ26
5730/
126
2
2
175-
265
2200
LM
SL-T8-1200-
2835-A3-20W
1200*
Φ26
5730/76 20 175-
265
2000
LM
SL-T8-1200-
2835-A3-24W
1200*
Φ26
5730/76 24 175-
265
2200
LM
SL-T8-1200-
2835-A3-30W
1200*
Φ26
5730/96 30 175-
265
2600
LM
SL-T8-900-
2835-A3
900*
Φ26
5730/54 13 175-
265
1300
LM
SL-T8-600-
2835-A3
600*
Φ26
5730/34 9 175-
265
900L
M
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Any needs, please contact us
WhatsApp:+86-19128233885
 lyzylight@gmail.com  led-stripslights.com
2F, Building 3, Ruibang Industrial , No.8 Laocun Road, Tangtou, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong, China
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD
	Aluminum led fluro tube replacement
	Waterproof LED Fluorescent Light Replacement
	led fluorescent light replacement 265V